



Village of Elk Grove Village
Cook and DuPage Counties

2019 VILLAGEWIDE PCC REPLACEMENT CONTRACT

SECTION NO. 19-00000-02-GM

UNIT PRICE BID TABULATIONS

THURSDAY, MARCH 28, 2019 11:00 A.M. 450 E. Devon Ave., Elk Grove Village, Illinois

Item No.	Description	Unit	Total Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Schroeder & Schroeder, Inc. 7306 Central Park Skoie, IL 60076		Sumit Construction Co. 4150 W. Wightwood Avenue Chicago, IL 60639		Strada Construction Co. 1742 W. Armitage Court Addison, IL 60101	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	675	\$10.50	\$ 7,087.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,075.00
2.	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (MODIFIED)	FOOT	1,100	\$4.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,000.00
3.	SIDEWALK REMOVAL (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	11,850	\$1.50	\$ 17,775.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,850.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 30,810.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 23,700.00
4.	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 2" (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	815	\$8.00	\$ 6,520.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,445.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,667.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,667.50
5.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 5 INCH (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	550	\$45.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 35,750.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 56.25	\$ 30,937.50
6.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	125	\$55.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 7,875.00
7.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	11,150	\$5.50	\$ 61,325.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 83,625.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 80,837.50	\$ 5.25	\$ 58,537.50
8.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 8 INCH (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	700	\$6.50	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00
9.	DETECTABLE WARNINGS (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	260	\$22.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,160.00
10.	CLASS B PATCHES, 9 INCH	SQ YD	25	\$115.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00
11.	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (MODIFIED)	FOOT	200	\$26.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00
12.	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (MODIFIED)	FOOT	75.0	\$36.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
13.	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE M-3.12 (MODIFIED)	FOOT	825	\$18.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 10,725.00
14.	REINFORCEMENT BARS FOR UTILITY TRENCHES	FOOT	200	\$8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00
15.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	LSUM	1	\$1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
16.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701502	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
17.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701601	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
18.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701602	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
19.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701606	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
20.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701611	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
21.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
22.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801	LSUM	1	\$1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
AS-READ TOTAL BID				\$ 184,277.50		\$ 225,365.00		\$ 258,100.00		\$ 168,627.50	
AS-CORRECTED TOTAL BID						-		-		-	